
８月行事予定
日 曜 　　　　備　　　　考

夏期進学補講Ⅱ

夏期進学補講Ⅱ

業務休止日（～１６日）

山の日

振替休日

夏期進学補講Ⅲ
部活動体験①

夏期進学補講Ⅲ
部活動体験②

夏期進学補講Ⅲ

夏期進学補講Ⅲ

夏期進学補講Ⅲ

進研模試（３年）

通信制スクーリング（校内での部活動は不可）

1 木

2 金

3 土

4 日

5 月

6 火

7 水

8 木

9 金

10 土

11 日

12 月

13 火

14 水

15 木

16 金

17 土

18 日

19 月

20 火

21 水

22 木

23 金

24 土

25 日

26 月

27 火

31 土

28 水

29 木

30 金


